2017 IESA Middle School XC Meet - Girls

Race Date
October 07, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
2-Mile
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Palatine St. Thomas Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 13:49.6
1 112 Libby Castelli 1 1 13:12.9 13:12.9 0:00.0
2 113 Abigail Jordan 4 5 13:30.1 26:43.1 0:17.2
3 117 Elise Martino 5 10 13:41.1 40:24.2 0:28.2
4 114 Caroline Kawiecki 8 18 14:00.6 54:24.9 0:47.7
5 119 Melody Michna-Harlow 18 36 14:43.4 1:09:08.3 1:30.5
6 116 Anna Martino (26) (62) 15:03.4 1:24:11.8 1:50.5
7 121 Victoria Walsh (45) (207) 16:21.3 1:40:33.1 3:08.3
Team - Fox River Grove Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 14:12.6
1 75 Kari Drage 3 3 13:26.1 13:26.1 0:00.0
2 72 Kate Aniolkowski 7 10 14:00.5 27:26.6 0:34.3
3 76 Zoe Estep 10 20 14:22.2 41:48.9 0:56.1
4 78 Charlie Heick 11 31 14:30.5 56:19.4 1:04.4
5 73 Leslie Carranza 19 50 14:43.7 1:11:03.2 1:17.6
6 77 Jane Felix (22) (72) 14:57.3  1:26:00.5 1:31.2
7 74 Mia Clemons (32) (104) 15:28.4  1:41:28.9 2:02.2
Team - Wadsworth St. Patrick Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 14:30.8
1 141 Audrey Luell 2 2 13:23.9 13:23.9 0:00.0
2 135 Ashley Coe 12 14 14:35.4 27:59.3 1:11.4
3 133 Nora Christensen 15 29 14:40.7 42:40.0 1:16.7
4 139 Maddie Ives 20 49 14:53.7 57:33.7 1:29.7
5 132 Olivia Buccelli 23 72 15:00.3 1:12:34.0 1:36.4
6 134 Angela Coe (27) (99) 15:08.7  1:27:42.8 1:44.7
7 136 Mollie Gibbons (34) (133) 15:29.4 1:43:12.2 2:05.5

Team - Arlington Heights Our Lady of the Wayside Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 14:49.4
1 24 Marygrace Hegberg 6 6 13:45.6 13:45.6 0:00.0
2 25 Michaela Jackman 13 19 14:38.5 28:24.2 0:52.8
3 21 Sarah Firestone 21 40 14:54.7 43:18.9 1:09.0
4 22 Katie Fitzpatrick 30 70 15:18.9 58:37.9 1:33.2
5 27 Renata Santinello 33 103 15:29.2  1:14:07.1 1:43.5
6 23 Linden Gierstorf (37) (140) 15:36.5  1:29:43.7 1:50.9
7 20 Molly Craig (48) (188) 18:43.1  1:48:26.9 4:57.4
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Race Date

2017 IESA Middle School XC Meet - Girls

October 07, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Arlington Heights St. James

Team Score (places):111

36
42
37
39
41
43
40

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Grayslake St. Gilbert

Natalia Ayala

Maddie Reddin
Camille Chu

Annie Kate McAndrews
Margaret Papanicholas
Cecilia Whelan

Bridget McCarthy

Team Score (places):150

159
160
152
156
161
155
157
154

coO~NO O A~ WNDNBE

Addi Prickett
Jeana Roscoe
Izzy Bing

Sydney Krcmarik
Jillann Schulz
Anna Kegel
Alexandra Lapidus
Abby Hironimus

Team - Palatine St. Theresa
Team Score (places):173

184
182
187
185
186
188
183

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Angelina Lopez
Maggie Doland
Jillian Price

Briana Neamand
Amy Price

Victoria Wagner
Ana Fernandez Vant

Final Team Results

Team - Antioch Emmons
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8 Addison Lane
2 9 Madisen Schine

Team - Barrington St. Anne
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 46 Meghan O'Donoghue

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Girls
2-Mile
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:54.4
9 9 14:10.6 14:10.6 0:00.0
14 23 14:39.4 28:50.1 0:28.8
24 47 15:00.3 43:50.4 0:49.6
29 76 15:09.7 59:00.2 0:59.1
35 111 15:31.8  1:14:32.1 1:21.2
(36) (147) 15:35.1  1:30:07.3 1:24.5
(41) (188) 15:52.8  1:46:00.1 1:42.1
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:19.6
16 16 14:42.4 14:42.4 0:00.0
17 33 14:42.5 29:24.9 0:00.0
38 71 15:41.8 45:06.8 0:59.3
39 110 15:44.5  1:00:51.3 1:02.0
40 150 15:46.8 1:16:38.1 1:04.3
(42) (192) 16:10.9  1:32:49.1 1:28.4
(44) (236) 16:21.2  1:49:10.3 1:38.7
More Than 7 20:38.6  2:09:48.9 5:56.1
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:46.3
25 25 15:00.9 15:00.9 0:00.0
28 53 15:09.1 30:10.0 0:08.1
31 84 15:21.3 45:31.4 0:20.3
43 127 16:18.4  1:01:49.8 1:17.5
46 173 17:01.9 1:18:51.8 2:01.0
(47) (220) 18:30.4  1:37:22.2 3:29.4
(49) (269) 19:01.9 1:56:24.2 4:01.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:18.5 14:18.5 0:00.0
Less Than 5 16:21.4 30:39.9 2:02.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:37.5 13:37.5 0:00.0
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2017 IESA Middle School XC Meet - Girls

Race Date
October 07, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
2-Mile
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - Buffalo Grove St. Mary Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 61 Stella Raftery Less Than 5 16:02.3 16:02.3
2 60 Shannon Moser Less Than 5 16:30.4 32:32.7
3 57 Amy Clarke Less Than 5 16:56.8 49:29.6
4 62 Tiffany Washington Less Than 5 18:37.7  1:08:07.3
Team - Grayslake Prairie Crossing Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 89 Emily Bolin Less Than 5 15:27.9 15:27.9
2 88 Ally Badgley Less Than 5 16:13.1 31:41.1
3 91 Megan Moriarty Less Than 5 21:15.0 52:56.1
4 90 Faith Hodapp Less Than 5 23:40.0 1:16:36.1
Team - Palatine Quest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 100 Nadia Diaz Less Than 5 15:45.1 15:45.1
Team - Lake Zurich St. Francis de Sales Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 176 Madison Machala Less Than 5 16:07.9 16:07.9
2 174 Maia Cordova Less Than 5 16:18.2 32:26.2
3 175 Elena Labuda Less Than 5 17:59.6 50:25.8
4 172 Jennifer Bukowski Less Than 5 20:44.1  1:11:09.9
Team - Wauconda Frassati Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 193 Caitie Brunk Less Than 5 15:59.1 15:59.1
2 195 Angela Van Wiltenburg Less Than 5 21:03.3 37:02.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:28.1
0:54.5
2:35.3

0:00.0
0:45.2
5:47.0
8:12.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:10.3
1:51.7
4:36.1

0:00.0
5:04.1
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